359

L7Y Total

61

13

26
35

18
46

26

14

13

15

35

19

37

24

10
27
15
31

17

22

13

12

14

27

21

20

14

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

STRAIGHT UP

Home

5

1

1

2
0
2
0
0
3

0
3
0
0
4

0

0

1

0
0
3

0
3

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Away

Neutral

vs Conf

vs Non-Conf

ATS

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog
Neutral

vs Non-Conf
Off SU Win

Off SU Loss
FAVORITE

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More

UNDERDOG

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More
CONFERENCE

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site
CONF FAV

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More
CONF DOG

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More

VSRANKED TMS | 0

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site

VSTOP10TMS | 0

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site



