359																								
Western Illinois			2019		2020			2021		2022		2023			2024			L7Y Total						
STRAIGHT UP	5	6	0	1	11	0	1	5	0	2	9	0	0	11	0	0	11	0	4	8	0	13	61	0
Home	3	2	0	1	5	0	1	3	0	1	4	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	3	2	0	9	26	0
Away	2	4	0	0	6	0	0	2	0	1	5	0	0	6	0	0	6	0	1	6	0	4	35	0
Neutral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vs Conf	4	4	0	1	7	0	1	5	0	2	6	0	0	8	0	0	8	0	3	5	0	11	43	0
vs Non-Conf	1	2	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	1	3	0	2	18	0
ATS	5	6	0	3	9	0	4	2	0	5	5	1	4	7	0	0	11	0	5	6	0	26	46	1
Home Fav	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	4	0
Home Dog	2	1	0	2	2	0	3	1	0	3	1	1	1	3	0	0	4	0	2	2	0	13	14	1
Away Fav	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
Away Dog	1	2	0	1	4	0	1	1	0	2	3	0	3	3	0	0	6	0	3	4	0	11	23	0
Neutral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vs Non-Conf	1	2	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	1	2	0	4	15	0
Off SU Win	2	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	5	6	0
Off SU Loss	3	2	0	2	8	0	3	2	0	3	4	1	4	6	0	0	10	0	4	3	0	19	35	1
FAVORITE	2	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	7	0
By 3 or Less	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Single Digit	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	5	0
Double Digit	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
By 20 or More	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
UNDERDOG	3	3	0	3	6	0	4	2	0	5	4	1	4	6	0	0	10	0	5	6	0	24	37	1
By 3 or Less	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Single Digit	3	2	0	0	3	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	7	10	0
Double Digit	0	1	0	3	3	0	3	1	0	3	4	1	4	5	0	0	10	0	4	3	0	17	27	1
By 20 or More	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	1	0	1	2	1	3	2	0	0	5	0	2	3	0	8	15	1
CONFERENCE	4	4	0	3	5	0	4	2	0	3	4	1	4	4	0	0	8	0	4	4	0	22	31	1
Home Fav	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0
Home Dog	2	1	0	2	1	0	3	1	0	2	1	1	1	3	0	0	4	0	2	2	0	12	13	1
Away Fav	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
Away Dog	1	1	0	1	3	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	3	1	0	0	4	0	2	2	0	9	14	0
Neutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONF FAV	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0
By 3 or Less	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Single Digit	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0
Double Digit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
By 20 or More	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONF DOG	3	2	0	3	4	0	4	2	0	3	3	1	4	4	0	0	8	0	4	4	0	21	27	1
By 3 or Less	0	0 1	0	0	0 1	0	0	0 1	0	1	0	0	0	0 1	0	0	0	0	0	0 3	0	1 7	0 7	0
Single Digit	3	1	0	_		0	1	-	0	2			-		0	0	0	0	1	3 1	0	, 14		1
Double Digit By 20 or More	0	0	0	3	3 2	0	3	1 1	0	1	3 1	1	4	3 1	0	0	8 5	0	3	1	0	6	20 11	1
VS RANKED TMS	0		0	0	0		0	0		0		0	0			0	0		0	•	0	0		0
Home Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Neutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VS TOP 10 TMS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Neutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
. Touti di Oito	9	U	J		J	9	ı	9	J	ı	9	J		J	J		J	U		U	J	9	9	J